
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0009041
FRAME STUDIOS 

03/25/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery and 
installation Drapes day 1
03/26/2026 09:00 AM | Delivey and 
installation day 2 
03/28/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery Chairs and 
furniture
03/31/2026 09:00 AM | Touch ups and Event 
04/01/2026 09:00 AM | Strike 

PO: 
Shipping Address: 

Invoice Date: March 5, 2026
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total

Extras

Table Lamps Sub Rental 1 $0.00 T $0.00

Total Extras $0.00

Entrance  Window Drape TBD 

In stock Revelry Black Stretch Velvet to Cover from 
street inside 
50x 10H 

1 $1,063.75 T $1,063.75

Black Du Velvet from Dazian Sub Renting 
50'x10'H

1 $920.00 T $920.00

Custom Made Black Velvet 
50'x10'H 

1 $1,725.00 T $1,725.00

Total Entrance  Window Drape TBD $3,708.75

Entrance Check IN Coat Check  bar

Bars - Santa Barbara - Square Molding 8'
8'x 30"x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

1 $1,035.00 T $1,035.00

Bars - Frankfurt - Gold & Wood 12'
12'W x 43"L x 42"H 

1 $920.00 T $920.00

Total Entrance Check IN Coat Check  bar $1,955.00

Bar - Window Wall 

In stock Revelry Black Stretch Velvet 
40'x10'H 

1 $851.00 T $851.00

Black Du Velvet from Dazian Sub Renting 1 $747.50 T $747.50

Custom Made Black Velvet 
40'x10'H

1 $1,380.00 T $1,380.00

Total Bar - Window Wall $2,978.50

Court yard
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Description Qtty Price Total

Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set
THIS IS MAX COUNTS For this I have covers or we can make covers
5'4 W x11.2"L x 2.3"H 

6 $793.50 T $4,761.00

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 
Painted in TBD 
6'W x 30"L x 41"H

5 $1,035.00 T $5,175.00

Custom Made Cushions For Planter 
1'1/2" x 4' x 2"H W - Pantone Match Yellow Printed Fabric

10 $402.50 T $4,025.00

Total Court yard $13,961.00

Photo Area 

In stock Revelry Stretch Velvet 
110'x 10'H 

1 $2,415.00 T $2,415.00

Black Duv Velvet Dazian 1 $1,955.00 T $1,955.00

Custom Made Black Velvet 
110'x10'H

1 $3,574.20 T $3,574.20

Total Photo Area $7,944.20

Hallway Drape To Award area 

IN STOCK REVELRY BLACK STRECH  VELVET 
140'X 10'H

1 $2,978.50 T $2,978.50

SUB RENTAL BLACK DUV FROM DAZIAN 1 $2,645.00 T $2,645.00

CUSTOM MADE BLACK VELVET 
140'X10'H 

1 $4,542.50 T $4,542.50

Total Hallway Drape To Award area $10,166.00

AWARD ROOM DRAPES 

In stock Revelry Black Stretch Velvet 1 $7,055.25 T $7,055.25

Sub rental Black Velvet from DAzian 1 $6,325.00 T $6,325.00

Custom Made Black velvet 1 $8,970.00 T $8,970.00

Total AWARD ROOM DRAPES $22,350.25

Award Room 

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
Black Covers Cushions and Back 
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

64 $25.13 T $1,608.16

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/champagne
Black Cushion Cover and Back
19"W x 23"L x 37"H

128 $25.13 T $3,216.32
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Description Qtty Price Total

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush
Black Cushion Cover and Back 
19"W x 23"L x 37"H

112 $25.13 T $2,814.28

Total Award Room $7,638.76

After Party - Window Coverage

In stock Revelry Black Stretch Velvet to Cover from 
street inside 
70'x 10'H

1 $1,495.00 T $1,495.00

Black Du Velvet from Dazian Sub Renting 1 $1,437.50 T $1,437.50

Custom Made Black Velvet 
70'x10'H

1 $2,415.00 T $2,415.00

Total After Party - Window Coverage $5,347.50

After Party

Banquettes - Wood & Velvet - Straight
Re Upholster in black and Painted in Black 
8'w x 30"D x 35"H

6 $1,012.00 T $6,072.00

Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides
6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal

1 $517.50 T $517.50

Total After Party $6,589.50

Services

Delivery and installations of Drapes 6 $650.00 $3,900.00

installation of drapes day 2 6 $650.00 $3,900.00

Furniture installation 6 $650.00 $3,900.00

Event Touch ups ande final Details 4 $500.00 $2,000.00

Strike Team 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

Flame Proofing 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Manager on Site 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Transportation 3 $400.00 $1,200.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $82,639.46
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $24,100.00

Wear & Tear (3.00%): $2,479.18
Packing (2.00%): $1,652.79
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Taxes : $8,057.35
Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $118,928.78
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $118,928.78

PDF Generated on 03/05/2026 @ 09:11 AM PST 4 of 4


